1030, EVERGREEN, DRIVE, LAKE ARIEL, PA

Charming Chalet in Amenity-Filled Wallenpaupack Lake
EstatesWelcome to this beautifully maintained 3-BD, 3 BA
oversized chalet nestled in the heart of Wallenpaupack Lake
Estates, a highly sought-after, amenity-rich community with
private access to Lake Wallenpaupack.Situated on a double
corner lot, this home offers space, comfort, and year-round
appeal. The interior features architectural windows, tongue and

[...]

Basics




Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Residential

Type: Single Family Residence Status: Active

Bedrooms: 3 beds Bathrooms: 3 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area, sq ft: 1891.84 sq ft

Year built: 1996 Parcel Number: 19-0-0032-0113
Subdivision Name: Wallenpaupack Lake Estates Zoning: Residential

Bathrooms Full: 2 MLS ID: PWBPW251518

List Office Name: ERA One Source Realty - Lake Ariel

Building Details

Other Structures: Garage(s) Sewer: Public Sewer
Architectural Style: Chalet Construction Materials: Vinyl Siding
Foundation Details: Block Garage Spaces: 3

Levels: Three Or More Basement: Concrete, Daylight, Exterior Entry, Finished, Heated,
Interior Entry, Walk-Up Access

Roof: Asphalt, Fiberglass Parking: Circular Driveway, Garage, Garage Door Opener,
Gravel, Off-street

Amenities & Features

Utilities: Cable Connected, Sewer Patio & Porch Features: Deck
Connected, Water Connected, Propane,

Natural Gas Connected, Electricity

Connected

Pool Features: Community, Outdoor Pool, Appliances: Built-In Gas Oven, Dishwasher,

In Ground, Indoor Washer/Dryer Stacked, Washer/Dryer, Washer,
Stainless Steel Appliance(s), Self Cleaning Oven,
Refrigerator, Microwave, Gas Oven, Dryer, Double
Oven

Cooling: Ceiling Fan(s), Ductless, Electric  Fireplace Features: Gas Log, Living Room

Flooring: Carpet, Plank Heating: Baseboard, Propane, Ductless, Forced
Air, Electric
Interior Features: Cathedral Ceiling(s), Laundry Features: Laundry Room, Upper Level,

Kitchen Island, His and Hers Closets, Ceiling Lower Level
Fan(s)




